
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date
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 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

Donation

donation

Donation

500

2500

500

2500

500

IL

MD

93  Hawley Woods Road

3705  Leland Street

500

2012  Monticello Drive

Dave Camp for Congress

21401-3178
Transaction ID : A-C44061

60010-5136

MDChevy Chase

Annapolis

Barrington

King & Spaulding

Annapolis Bancorp Inc

Transaction ID : A-C44059
20815-4903

Transaction ID : A-C44060

Motorola Solutions Inc.

21

21

21

3500.00

2012

33

2012

2012

Image# 12972568916

09

09

09

210

Gregory Q Brown

2012

2012

Kendel S. Ehrlich

2012

James F. Bowe Jr.

Consultant

Chairman & CEO

Director




